
NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Kaleb Santiso M 9 9 9 9 36 MW

Bret Adams M 8 10 8 10 36 2nd Open

Phil Anderson M 9 10 8 9 36 3rd Open

John Guiggey M 9 10 8 9 36 3rd Open

Paul Viola M 10 10 8 7 35 1st M

Brian Wakefield M 8 10 7 9 34 2nd M

John Choban M 7 10 9 6 32 3rd M

Dave Robuck M 9 9 8 6 32

Mark Holsopple M 8 8 8 8 32

David Battersby M 8 9 8 6 31

Dale Sherman M 9 10 7 5 31

John Heeter M 10 8 8 5 31

Ray Baker M 6 10 8 7 31

Paige Sikora Uncl AAA 6 9 7 8 30

James Snyder M 7 9 7 5 28

Aaron Holsopple Uncl AA 6 7 7 4 24

Gabriel Sacchetti Uncl A 4 7 3 4 18

Denny Shannon Uncl A 3 8 1 4 16

Hunter Santiso AAA 9 9 9 8 35 1st AAA

Kevin Burge AAA 8 10 7 9 34 2nd AAA

Scott Zimmerman AAA 9 10 7 7 33 3rd AAA

Tyler Locktosh AAA 8 8 7 9 32

David Heeter AAA 9 7 6 8 30

Steve  Olewnick AAA 8 9 5 8 30

David Edney AAA 5 10 7 7 29

Will Cook AAA 8 10 4 7 29

Scott Harrower AAA 6 8 7 8 29

Jeff Shannon AAA 8 8 5 7 28

Gary Holben AAA 6 9 6 5 26

Carl Pelino AAA 4 7 5 8 24

Harold Frey AAA 6 8 5 1 20

Bill Taylor AAA 7 6 4 3 20

Jack Roussel AAA 3 8 4 5 20

Robert Lemke AAA 3 5 4 5 17

Dennis Sevin AA 7 7 8 7 29 1st AA

Scott Weidler AA 8 7 6 7 28 2nd AA

Brad Maxwell AA 6 8 8 4 26 3rd AA

Steve Fategrossi AA 9 5 4 8 26

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1
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Criag Artman AA 6 8 6 5 25

Chuck Blender AA 9 9 2 4 24

Dave Severance AA 6 8 4 6 24

Jack Shaw AA 5 8 7 2 22

Ed Donachy AA 2 9 7 4 22

Joe Shiderly AA 4 9 2 5 20

Karen Crawford AA 5 7 6 2 20

Pete Kostenas AA 5 7 4 3 19

Lisa Turney AA 6 4 3 4 17

Rich Gans AA 4 5 4 3 16

Dave Duncan A 5 8 5 7 25 1st A

Ken Mendat B 3 9 4 4 20 2nd A

Fransis Santiso A 4 5 5 5 19

Johnathan King A 5 7 1 2 15

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

Aaron Holsopple Uncl 9 8 9 9 35 2nd Open

Phil Anderson M 8 10 9 7 34 1st M

Brett Adams M 9 9 7 8 33 2nd M

John Guiggey M 10 10 6 6 32 3rd M

Paul Viola M 8 9 5 10 32

Dale Sherman M 6 9 7 7 29

Brian Wakefield M 7 9 5 7 28

Mark Holsopple M 8 8 7 5 28

John Choban M 6 9 7 6 28

David Battersby M 7 9 6 5 27

Ray Baker M 5 9 7 2 23

Paige Sikora Uncl AA 6 6 3 7 22

James Snyder M 5 5 4 7 21

John Hauser Uncl A 2 6 4 6 18

Gabriel Sacchetti Uncl A 3 7 4 2 16

Kaleb Santiso AAA 9 10 10 9 38 MW

Kevin Burge AAA 9 9 8 9 35 3rd Open

Will Cook AAA 9 9 8 8 34 1st AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 9 9 7 9 34 2nd AAA

David Edney AAA 8 9 9 7 33 3rd AAA

Scott Zimmerman AAA 8 10 8 6 32

Scott Harrower AAA 9 10 3 7 29

A  CLASS MATCH  1

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1
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John Heeter AAA 7 9 5 7 28

Steve  Olewnick AAA 8 9 4 7 28

Gary Holben AAA 7 9 6 6 28

David Heeter AAA 6 8 6 6 26

Denis Sevin AAA 6 7 5 7 25

Tyler Locktosh AAA 6 5 7 7 25

Bill Taylor AAA 4 6 7 8 25

Jeff Shannon AAA 5 8 7 4 24

Harold Frey AAA 7 6 4 6 23

Brad Maxwell AAA 5 8 6 3 22

Jack Roussel AAA 7 7 3 5 22

Ed Donachy AA 7 10 9 4 30 1st AA

Denny Shannon AA 7 5 8 7 27 2nd AA

Pete Kotsenas AA 4 8 5 7 24 3rd AA

Chuck Blender AA 6 7 4 6 23

Hunter Santiso AA 2 7 7 6 22

Crieg Artman AA 4 7 6 5 22

Jack Shaw AA 5 8 4 3 20

Robert Lemke AA 4 6 4 5 19

Dave Duncan AA 2 4 5 6 17

Carl Pelino AA 5 7 3 2 17

Dave Severance A 7 9 5 2 23 1st A

Rich Gans A 5 8 3 5 21 2nd A

Scott Weidler A 6 5 3 5 19 3rd A

Joe Shiderly A 5 5 3 5 18

Ken Mendat B 4 4 5 4 17

Fransis Santiso A 3 7 4 2 16

Steve Fantegrossi A 2 4 3 4 13

Lisa Turney A 2 5 2 1 10

A  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1


